Our Lady of the Presentation
First Reconciliation and First Eucharist
Registration Form 2018-2019

Please fill in this form completely.
Materials fee: $20 Payable to: OLP

(Please PRINT the information on this form. Thanks!)

Parents Phone
Mother’s Maiden Name

Address Cell Phone
City, Zip Code Work Phone

We routinely send emails regarding sacrament preparation. Where would you like for us to send them?
E-mail address:

E-mail address:

We are members of Our Lady of the Presentation Yes __ No, we are members of

Child’s Full Name Male/Female
First Middle Last

Birth Date Birth Place

Date of Baptism City and State of Baptism

Church of Baptism

A copy of your child’s Baptismal record is required.

To receive First Reconciliation and First Eucharist the following MUST be attended.
Please check the dates you plan to attend. Choose one for each meetings/gatherings.

Blessing of Children and receiving Child’s Book — All Masses September 29 & 30

Parent Meeting Reconciliation Gathering #1 Reconciliation Gathering #2
(parent only-child care upon request) (Parent and Child) (Parent and Child)
Thurs, Sept 27 6-7:30 pm Thurs, Oct 25 6-7:30 pm  __ Thurs, Nov. 15 6-7:30 pm
Sat., Sept29  9-10:30 am Sat. Oct 27  9-10:30am ___ Sat., Nov. 17 9-10:30am
Child Care needed Child Care needed Child Care needed
First Reconciliation Service Thursday, November 29, 2018 at 6:30 p.m.
Blessing of Children and receiving child’s book All Masses, Jan. 19" and 20"
First Eucharist Gathering #1 First Eucharist Gathering #2 First Eucharist Gathering #3
(Parent and Child) (Parent and Child) (Parent and Child)
Thurs, Jan 17 6-7:30 pm Thurs, Feb. 21 6-7:30 pm Thurs, April 4" 6-7:30 pm
Sat., Jan 19  9-10:30 am Sat., Feb 23 9-10:30 am Sat., April 6" 9-10:30 am
Child Care needed Child Care needed Child Care needed

First Eucharist Rehearsal and Mass

First Eucharist Sunday, April 28" at 2 p.m. Rehearsal Saturday, April 27" at 9 a.m.

First Eucharist Sunday, May 5" at 2 p.m. Rehearsal Saturday, May 4" at 9 a.m.

First Eucharist Sunday, May 19" at 2 p.m. Rehearsal Saturday, May 18" at 9 a.m. (Spanish Mass)




